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ODS-739

 

 

Elegant aluminum case for Raspberry Pi 5® - Black 

Protect your Raspberry Pi 5® stylishly and efficiently with this high-quality aluminum case in elegant black. The 
precision-crafted case combines modern design with outstanding functionality and ensures optimum cooling 
and protection for your mini computer. 

- Perfect fit for Raspberry Pi 5®: All connections, GPIO pins, camera and display interfaces remain fully
accessible.

- Robust aluminum construction: Durable material offers effective protection against shocks, dust and heat
build-up.

- Integrated cooling concept: With passive heat sink design for optimal heat dissipation; compatible
with optional active fans.

- Elegant design: Matt black with a minimalist look - ideal for professional and private applications.
- Easy installation: Screwable design with all necessary mounting materials included.

The product image shows the case with Raspberry Pi5® installed. The Raspberry Pi5® is not included in the 
scope of delivery. 

Model: ODS-739 
Art.: 88887413 
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ODS-739 
 Features   Suitable for Pi5® 

Aluminium case 

      

Dimension Mainboard 

Case 

Raspberry Pi5® (not included in scope of delivery) 

64 x 91.5 x 32.5mm (wxdxh) 

      

Scope of delivery   ODS-739 
Screws 
Heat conducting pads 
Hexagon socket wrench 

      

Warranty   24 Months 

      

Logistic data Net weight 

Gross weight 

Article number 

GTIN 

Packing units 

0.170 kgs 

0.190 kgs 

88887413 

4260455649681 

1 pcs 
80 pcs (parcel) 

 

 

 

 

 

 


