



Model: ODS-739

Art.: 88887413

Elegant aluminum case for Raspberry Pi 5[®] - Black

Protect your Raspberry Pi 5[®] stylishly and efficiently with this high-quality aluminum case in elegant black. The precision-crafted case combines modern design with outstanding functionality and ensures optimum cooling and protection for your mini computer.

- Perfect fit for Raspberry Pi 5[®]: All connections, GPIO pins, camera and display interfaces remain fully accessible.
- **Robust aluminum construction:** Durable material offers effective protection against shocks, dust and heat build-up.
- **Integrated cooling concept:** With passive heat sink design for optimal heat dissipation; compatible with optional active fans.
- Elegant design: Matt black with a minimalist look ideal for professional and private applications.
- Easy installation: Screwable design with all necessary mounting materials included.

The product image shows the case with Raspberry Pi5[®] installed. The Raspberry Pi5[®] is not included in the scope of delivery.

Inter-Tech Elektronik Handels GmbH – Hainhäuser Weg 93 – 30855 Langenhagen – vertrieb@inter-tech.de – www.inter-tech.de



Data sheet

ODS-739

Features		Suitable for Pi5 [®] Aluminium case
Dimension	Mainboard	Raspberry Pi5 [®] (not included in scope of delivery)
	Case	64 x 91.5 x 32.5mm (wxdxh)
Scope of delivery		ODS-739 Screws Heat conducting pads Hexagon socket wrench
Warranty		24 Months
Logistic data	Net weight	0.170 kgs
	Gross weight	0.190 kgs
	Article number	88887413
	GTIN	4260455649681
	Packing units	1 pcs 80 pcs (parcel)
		80 pcs (parcel)

Inter-Tech Elektronik Handels GmbH – Hainhäuser Weg 93 – 30855 Langenhagen – vertrieb@inter-tech.de – www.inter-tech.de